
1

2 Male

3 Male

4 Male

5 Male

6 Male

7 Male

 Cl - X  Cl -XII

Male Female Male Total

Junior Diploma Total

11

12

15 Female Total

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 Male Female

25

26

27

28

No. of Units that completed all tasks assigned by Field Committee

Did you complete all the tasks assigned by General Conference/CKTP?

Suggestions for betterment of the 

Youth Department in general

Do you have a Field Choir?

Music Instruments

No. of Youth Newsletters in Field

MaleTotal average attendace of Youth Service

No. of Units able to conduct Common Subject Classes

No. of Units that observed KTP Day

No. of Units that observed KTP Week

No. of Exams

B. ACTIVITY REPORT

13
No. of Unit Committee Sittings No. of Resolutions Passed Member No.

No. of Resolutions Completed Average of Unit Committee Attendance %

No. of Resolutions Completed Average of Unit Committee Attendance %

Independent Church of India

C H R I S T I A N   Y O U T H   D E P A R T M E N T

                                                      ANNUAL REPORT 20____                                                                FIELD REPORT FORM

NAME OF MISSION FIELD

No. of Members (within Units) Female Total

No. of Members (outside Units) Female Total

CHAIRMAN

SECRETARY

A.GENERAL INFORMATION

Number of UNITS in Mission Field

Contact No.

Contact No.

Marriages by Holy Matrimony Female Total

Non-religious Marriages Female Total

Female Total

Increase in Membership Female Total

Decrease in Membership

8 Bachelor's Degree Master's Degree Doctorate Others

No. of new Secular Degrees:

10 Tonic Solfa Certificates
Elementary Intermediate

9 Theological Studies

Currently Reading Graduated

Total Female

No. of new Mission Workers Total

Attendance No. of New Believers

No. of Unit Seminars No. of Field-wide Seminars

No. of Unit Projects No. of Field Projects

No. of Unit Missionary Support No. of Missionaries supported by Field

Attendance No. of New BelieversNo. of Field-wide Camp/Crusade

No. of Unit Camps/Crusades

14
No. of Field Committee Sittings No. of Resolutions Passed Member No.



29

30

31 Submitted

32

33

34

35

36

37 Target

38

39

40

NOTES:

1. Additional fields as deemed necessary may be added to the report form by the concerned Field Committee.

Noteworthy activities and 

ministries of/in your Field

Total of all Unit Budget Field Budget

C. FINANCE REPORT

Amount

Amount

No. of ContributorsOne Day for Christ (ODC)

Birthday Gift No. of Contributors

KTP Week Collection Receipt

KTP Day Collection Receipt

New Month Collection Receipt

2. Field Committees are requested to make recommendations for recipients of General Conference awards (doctorates and 

civil service job holders) with details attached thereof.

Submitted

Submitted

Total Receipt of all Unit Funds

Field Project Receipt

Total Receipt of all Unit Project Funds

Ways in which units 

and field raise funds

Total Unit Target Deficit Surplus

Submitted



Independent Church of India

C H R I S T I A N   Y O U T H   D E P A R T M E N T

                                                                                                               ANNUAL REPORT 20______                                                                                                                                       Mission Field Report Form 'A'

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

Name of MISSION FIELD: _________________________________________
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N
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Graduate
d

Within Unit
Outside 

Unit

Decrease in 

Members

Increase in 

Members

Holy 

Matrimony
# Name of UNIT

Other 

Marriages



M F Total

GRAND TOTAL

Independent Church of India

C H R I S T I A N   Y O U T H   D E P A R T M E N T

B.ACTIVITY REPORT

YOUTH SERVICE

Name of MISSION FIELD: _________________________________________

                                                                                                               ANNUAL REPORT 20______                                                                                                                                     Mission Field Report Form 'B'

COMMITTEE Common 

Subject 

Classes

KTP Day 

Observed

KTP Week 

Observed

Camp/ 

Crusade
Average Attendace# UNIT No. of 

Members

Average 

Attendance

Resolutions 

Passed

Resolutions 

Completed

Seminar Projects
Missionary 

Support

New 

Mission 

Workers

Choir



Donors Amount Donors Amount

GRAND TOTAL

Birthday GiftODC Week 

Collection

Day 

Collection

New 

Month

Project 

Fund

Unit 

Project

Total Unit 

Fund

Other 

Funds

GRAND 

TOTAL

Independent Church of India

C H R I S T I A N   Y O U T H   D E P A R T M E N T

C. FINANCE REPORT

# UNIT

Name of MISSION FIELD: _________________________________________

                                                                                                               ANNUAL REPORT 20______                                                                                                                                             Mission Field Report Form 'C'

Total 

Budget

Target 

Amount

Submit 

Amount
Deficit Surplus


